2004 W1 AA Sectional M eet
Hosted by Verona High School
10/23/2004

Girls 4k

1. 41 Janesville Craig ( 16:27 1:22:12)

1 3 39 Brittany Demro 16:01

2 6 44 Maddy Schricker 16:19
3842 GeraPolzin 16:34

411 45 Kels Upmann 16:38

513 40 Moally Gilmore 16:40

6 ( 25) 43 Aundrea Radunzel 17:18
7(33) 41 Lenalong 17:40

2. 72 Monroe ( 16:41 1:23:25)

14 62 Cortney Headlip 16:03

2 14 64 Shelley Quade 16:40

3 15 60 Heather Albright 16:48
419 63 BeccaMcArdle 16:57

5 20 66 Rachel Wiesenberg 16:57
6 ( 35) 65 Jessica Stiner 17:53

7 (59) 61 Lindsay Preboske 18:37

3. 100 Verona Area ( 16:49 1:24.02)

11112 AsiaMyrland 15:33

2 2 114 Emma Spoon 15:47

35 110 Brittany De Mario 16:11
4 36 108 Kirsten Aarsvold 17:57
556 111 Jenny Kunde 18:34

6 (66) 109 Lily Bauer 18:56

4. 103 Watertown ( 17:06 1:25:30)

110 117 Autumn Dettmann 16:36
2 16 118 Emily Esselman 16:53
318 121 Sunny Reichertz 16:55

4 22 116 Katherine DePover 17:06
5 37 243 Kenddll Uttech 18:00

6 (49) 120 Jeanette Muth 18:22



7 ( 88) 115 Jessica Chaveriat 19:44

5. 153 Oconomowaoc ( 17:34 1:27:48)

12173 AnnaUhl 17:01

2 27 67 Stacey Farber 17:26
32869 EricaHicks 17:28

4 31 70 Sarah Olson 17:35
546 71 Sara Schowalter 18:18
6 (57) 72 Sami Solveson 18:37
7 (71) 68 Katie Hayes 19:03

6. 183 Stoughton ( 17:44 1.:28:40)

1 12 93 Gaither Smith 16:40

2 23 92 Laneta Robinson 17:08
332 94 Jenny Speth 17:37

453 90 Gillian Morgan 18:30
56391 Sara Pierce 18:45

6 ( 76) 88 Jordan Berg 19:16

7 (84) 89 Kelcie Morgan 19:28

7. 194 Fort Atkinson ( 17:58 1:29:47)

19 36 ElissaHovel 16:34

2 42 34 Brenna Gasper 18:10
344 38 Lynette Velasco 18:16

4 45 33 Beth Champion 18:17
554 32 Alli Brown 18:30

6 (67) 37 Amy Marks 18:58

7 ( 73) 35 Enrika Hlavacek 19:09

8. 216 Oregon ( 18:09 1:30:44)

130 76 Jenny D'orazio 17:33

2 38 77 Jacqui Fuller 18:01
34374 Erin Barone 18:14

4 47 79 Brenna Stoltenberg 18:19
558 80 Bridget Zach 18:37

6 ( 61) 78 Kristin Gunderson 18:41
7 (83) 75 EricaBjoraker 19:27

9. 234 Badger ( 18:13 1:31:02)

1245 AndreaMiller 17:12
2 41 3 Taylor Larson 18:09



3504 Ashley Maccaux 18:24

4 55 6 Cora Peters 18:32

564 2 Mary Elise Kanthack 18:45
6 (90) 7 Stephanie Unger 19:46

10. 274 Sun Prairie ( 18:29 1:32:21)

17100 Ashley Ives 16:28

2 40 104 Sara Weisman 18:05
362 103 Emily Thompson 18:44
474 101 Stefanie Knauf 19:10
591 98 Amber Blaeser 19:54

6 ( 95) 99 Emily Campbell 20:04
7 (100) 102 Pavla Mertlik 21:03

11. 301 Parker ( 18:43 1:33:31)

1 34 86 Ericka Schwartz 17:52
2 52 85 Sarah Lancour 18:28
365 82 Ashleigh Busfield 18:46
472 81 Beth Bohler 19:04

5 78 83 Maddie Johnson 19:21
6 ( 85) 87 Jenny Severson 19:30
7 (93) 84 Alex Klawitter 19:59

12. 318 Burlington ( 18:51 1:34:13)

117 244 abbie zaspel 16:54

2 60 15 mollie berndt 18:40

3 69 16 hannah glader 18:59
475 21 kelsey wehner 19:14

5 97 17 annie hochschild 20:26
6 ( 98) 18 amanda kurt 20:36

13. 336 Delavan - Darien (1 19:06 1:35:26)

126 23 MEREDITH HUEBNER 17:21
22925ALYSSA JEDLICKA 17:32
386 31 JENNY SCHERER 19:31

496 26 SARAH KJELLAND 20:24
599 29 SARA MEINSCHOCK 20:38
6 (103) 22 PAULINA DUARTE 22:09
7 (107) 27 RACHEL KRUEGER 23:33

14. 347 Beloit Memorial ( 19:22 1:36:48)




14814 Amy Zabel 18:19

2 51 9 Stephanie Kinast 18:27
3 70 11 Brianna Stuessy 19:00
477 10 KaylaPurdy 19:18
5101 12 Britanny Tess 21:44
6 (105) 8 DanielaTilsner 22:14

15. 353 Milton ( 19:05 1:35:25)

1 39 50 Katie Groeschl 18:04

2 68 51 Anna Kienbaum 18:58

3 79 52 Justine Petry 19:23

480 47 Emily Arnold 19:25

5 87 48 Rachel Brotheridge 19:35
6 (194) 49 Janna Drew 20:02

7 (102) 46 Anna Plautz 21:57

16. 448 Monona Grove ( 20:09 1:40:44)

181 56 Carolyn Thanig 19:25

2 82 59 Jody Wohlers 19:25
389 54 Jackie Keyes 19:44

4 92 55 Jenny Shaffer 19:58
5104 53 Nicole Heit 22:12

6 (106) 57 LisaKornetzke 23:16

2004 WIAA Sectional Meet
Hosted by Verona High School

10/23/2004
Girls 4k
Place No. Name Y ear School
1 112AsiaMyrland JR  VeronaArea
2 114Emma Spoon FR  VeronaArea
3 39Brittany Demro SR Janesville Craig
4 62Cortney Headlip SO Monroe
5 110Brittany De Mario JR  VeronaArea
6 44Maddy Schricker JR  Janesville Craig
7 100Ashley lves FR  SunPrairie

Time
15:33
15:47
16:01
16:03
16:11
16:19
16:28

Pace
6:16
6:21
6:27
6:28
6:31
6:34
6:38



8 42GeraPolzin SO Janesville Craig 16:34 6:40

9 36ElissaHovel JR  Fort Atkinson 16:34  6:40
10 117Autumn Dettmann JR  Watertown 16:36 641
11 45Kels Upmann SO Janesville Craig 16:38 6:42
12 93Gaither Smith SO  Stoughton 16:40 6:42
13 40Molly Gilmore FR  Janesville Craig 16:40 6:43
14 64Shelley Quade SR  Monroe 16:40 6:43
15 60Heather Albright SR  Monroe 16:48 6:46
16 118Emily Esselman JR  Watertown 16:53 6:48
17 244abbie zaspel JR  Burlington 16:54 648
18 121Sunny Reichertz SO Watertown 16:55 6:49
19 63BeccaMcArdle JR  Monroe 16:57 649
20 66Rachel Wiesenberg SO Monroe 16:57 6:50
21  73Annaunl JR  Oconomowoc 17:01 651
22 116Katherine DePover JR  Watertown 17:06  6:53
23 92Laneta Robinson FR  Stoughton 17:.08 6:54
24 5AndreaMiller SO Badger 17:12  6:56
25 43Aundrea Radunzel FR  Janesville Craig 17:18 6:58
26 23MEREDITH HUEBNER JR  Delavan - Darien 17221 6:59
27 67Stacey Farber SO  Oconomowoc 17:26  7.01
28 69EricaHicks SO  Oconomowoc 17:28 7:02
29 25ALYSSA JEDLICKA SO Delavan - Darien 17:32 7:04
30 76Jenny D'orazio SR Oregon 17:33 7:04
31 70Sarah Olson SR Oconomowoc 17:35 7:05
32 94Jenny Speth SO  Stoughton 17:37  7:05
33 4llLenalong SR Janesville Craig 17:40 7:07

34 86Ericka Schwartz FR Parker 1752 712



35 65Jessica Stiner JR  Monroe
36 108Kirsten Aarsvold SO VeronaArea
37 243Kendell Uttech SO  Watertown
38 77Jacqui Fuller JR  Oregon
39 50Katie Groeschl FR  Milton
40 104SaraWeisman JR  SunPrairrie
41  3Taylor Larson SO Badger
42 34Brenna Gasper FR  Fort Atkinson
43 T74Erin Barone JR  Oregon
44  38Lynette Velasco SO  Fort Atkinson
45 33Beth Champion SO  Fort Atkinson
46 71Sara Schowalter JR  Oconomowoc
47 79Brenna Stoltenberg FR  Oregon
48 14Amy Zabel SR  Beloit Memorid
49 120Jeanette Muth JR  Watertown
50  4Ashley Maccaux FR  Badger
2004 WIAA Sectional Meet
Hosted by Verona High School
10/23/2004
Girls4k

Place No. Name Y ear School
51  9Stephanie Kinast JR  Beloit Memorial
52  85Sarah Lancour JR  Parker
53 90Gillian Morgan SR  Stoughton
54  32Alli Brown JR  Fort Atkinson
55  6CoraPeters SR  Badger
56 111Jenny Kunde SR VeronaArea
57 72Sami Solveson SO  Oconomowoc

17:53
17:57
18:00
18:01
18:04
18:05
18:09
18:10
18:14
18:16
18:17
18:18
18:19
18:19
18:22
18:24

Time
18:27
18:28
18:30
18:30
18:32
18:34
18:37

7:12
7:13
7:15
7:15
7:16
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:21
7:22
7:22
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:24

Pace
7:26
7:26
1:27
1:27
7:28
7:28
7:30



58
59
60
61
6

N

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

80Bridget Zach
61Lindsay Preboske
15mollie berndt

78Kristin Gunderson

103Emily Thompson

91Sara Pierce

2Mary Elise Kanthack

82Ashleigh Busfield

109Lily Bauer

37Amy Marks
51AnnaKienbaum
16hannah glader
11Brianna Stuessy
68K atie Hayes
81Beth Bohler
35Enrika Hlavacek

101 Stefanie K nauf

21kelsey wehner
88Jordan Berg
10Kayla Purdy
83Maddie Johnson
52Justine Petry
47Emily Arnold
56Carolyn Thanig
59Jody Wohlers
75Erica Bjoraker
89Kelcie Morgan

SR

JR
JR

SR
FR

Oregon
Monroe
Burlington
Oregon

Sun Prairie
Stoughton
Badger

Parker

Verona Area
Fort Atkinson
Milton
Burlington
Beloit Memorid
Oconomowaoc
Parker

Fort Atkinson
Sun Prairie
Burlington
Stoughton
Beloit Memoria
Parker

Milton

Milton
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Oregon
Stoughton

18:37
18:37
18:40
18:41
18:44
18:45
18:45
18:46
18:56
18:58
18:58
18:59
19:00
19:03
19:04
19:09
19:10
19:14
19:16
19:18
19:21
19:23
19:25
19:25
19:25
19:27
19:28

7:30
7:30
7:31
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:33
7:33
7:37
7:38
7:38
7:38
7:39
7:40
741
7:43
7:43
7:44
7:46
7:46
7:48
7:48
7:49
7:49
7:49
7:50
7:50



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Place
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

87Jenny Severson
31JENNY SCHERER
48Rachel Brotheridge
115Jessica Chaveriat
54Jackie Keyes
7 Stephanie Unger
98Amber Blaeser
55Jenny Shaffer
84Alex Klawitter
49Janna Drew
99Emily Campbell
26SARAH KJELLAND
17annie hochschild
18amanda kurt
29SARA MEINSCHOCK
102Pavlia Mertlik

SR
SR
FR
JR
SO

Parker

Delavan - Darien
Milton
Watertown
Monona Grove
Badger

Sun Prairie
Monona Grove
Parker

Milton

Sun Prairie
Delavan - Darien
Burlington
Burlington
Delavan - Darien

Sun Prairie

2004 WIAA Sectional M eet
Hosted by Verona High School

No. Name
12Britanny Tess
46Anna Plautz
22PAULINA DUARTE
53Nicole Heit

8Daniela Tilsner
57LisaKornetzke
27/RACHEL KRUEGER

10/23/2004
Girls4k

Y ear School
JR  Beloit Memoria
FR  Milton
SR Delavan - Darien
JR Monona Grove
SR Beloit Memorid
SO MononaGrove
JR  Delavan - Darien

19:30
19:31
19:35
19:44
19:44
19:46
19:54
19:58
19:59
20:02
20:04
20:24
20:26
20:36
20:38
21:03

Time
21:44
21:57
22:09
22:12
22:14
23:16
23:33

7:51
7:51
7:53
7:57
7:57
7:57
8:01
8:02
8:03
8:04
8:05
8:13
8:13
8:18
8:19
8:28

Pace
8:45
8:50
8:55
8:56
8:57
9:22
9:29






